
ahatma Gandhi Mission's College of Engineering and Technology, 
Kamothe, Navi Mumbal 

Institute Academic Calendar for ODD Semester 2022-23 

Week ACTIVITY Date 
11/07/2022 

Tue 12/07/2022 

13/07/2022 

Sr. no. Day 
Odd term begins; Course files to be shown to HOD 
1. Orientation Programme 

Mon 

Wed 
Day as per dept. TT 

1 
1. Assignment 1 to be given to students 

1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 4 

Thu 20/07/2022 1. Collection of assignment 1 from the students 

2 
5 

1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 
b Day as per dept. TT 

1. Display of defaulter list (by Individual faculty) 

2. Return of Assignment No.1 to the students 

3. Assignment 2 to be given to students 
Mon 25/07/2022 

3 

Fri 29/07/2022 1. Departmental meeting (First) 
1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 
1. Collection of assignment 2 from students 

2. Course files (Updated) to be submitted to the HOD 

Display of defaulter list (Monthly overall) 
1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 

Day as per dept. T 

10 Mon 01/08/2022 

Day as per dept. TT 
Fri 05/08/2022 12 1. Return of corrected assignment 2 

1. Assignment 3 to be given to students 

2. SMS to parents of first month defaulters 

3. Mentor-mentee meeting and Report submission (First) 
Muharram (Holiday) 

1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 
| 1. Display of defaulter list (by Individual faculty) 

Independence Day Celebration 

(Azadi Ka Amrut Mahotsav) 
Parsi New Year (Holiday) 

1. Collection of assignment 3 from students 

13 Mon 08/08/2022 

109/08/2022 

Day as per dept. TT 
Fri12/08/2022 

14 Tue 

15 

16 

17 Mon 15/08/2022 

18 Tue 16/08/2022 

19 Wed 17/08/2022 
2. Assignment 4 to be given to students 

T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 
Return of corrected assignment 03 

2. Collection of assignment 4 from students 
| 1. Submission of class test 1 question paper 

20 Day as per dept. TT 

21 Mon 22/08/2022 

22 Tue 24/08/2022 7 

23 Day as per dept. TT 1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 



CLASS TEST1 
hpeBLe hres 

&/Da|20p Thu 25 
24 

Sat 27/08/2022 
1. Departmental meeting (Second) 

2. Ixpert lecture for all students (First) 
1. Result of Class Test I. 

2. Class test 1 answer book to be shown to the students 

Mon 29/08/2022 

26 Tue 30/08/2022 
8 

3 SMS to parents of poor performanre in cla test 

Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 31/08/2022 

01 
04/09/2022 

27 Wed 

Thu- MID-TERM-BREAK 
28 

Sun 
1. Assignment 5 to be given to students 

2. Return of corrected assignment 04 

3. Display of defaulter list (Monthly overal) 

4. SMS to parents of second month defaulters 

5. Mentor-mentee meeting and Report submission (Second) 

1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 
1. Review of Mini Project/Major Project work (First) 
2. Industrial visits for departmental students 

1. Collection of assignment 5 from students 

29 Mon 05/09/2022 

9 

Day as per dept. TT 

Fri 09/09/2022 
10/09/2022 

Mon 12/09/2022 

Day as per dept. T 

30 

31 

32 Sat 

33 10 
1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 

1. Display of defaulter list (by Individual faculty) 

2. Return of corrected assignment 05 
1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm 

1. DAC meeting 

34 

35 Mon 19/09/2022 11 

36 Day as per dept. TT 

37 Tue 27/09/2022 2. Departmental meeting (Third) 
12 

38 Wed 28/09/2022 1. Submission of Class Test 2 Question papers 

29/09-
01/10/2022 

FRoBA BcE DATESs 
19-2/1O|202 

Thu- CLASS TEST 2 
39 

Sat 
1. Display of defaulter list (Monthly overall) J -Th 
2. SMS to parents of third month defaulters 

3. Mentor-mentee meeting and Report submission (Third) 
40 Mon 03/10/2022 

Dusshera (Holiday) 05/10/2022 
13 42 Day as per dept. TT 

41 Wed 
1.T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 

1. Result of Class Test2. 
2. Class test 1 answer book to be shown to the students 

43 Fri 07/10/2022 3. SMS to parents of poor performance in class test 2 

4. Review of Mini Project/Major Project work (Second) 
1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 44 Day as per dept. TT 

1. DAC meeting 
14 2. Departmental meeting (Fourth) 

3. Display of defaulter list (by Individual faculty) 45 Fri 14/10/2022 

To b disewte st epectas Diaasby Madam 

0iscuased oith ROivta Madu and tpovs fkey 



46 Day as per dept. TT 1. T&P Activity for T.E. Students (1.00 pm to 6.00 pm) 

47 Fri 21/10/2022 
15 1. Expert Lecture for all students (Second) 

2. Display of Defaulter Students List (Overall) 
Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) (Holiday) 

1. Students Academic Submission Report Generated 
Diwali (Balipratipada) (Holiday) 

48 Mon 24/10/2022 
49 Tue 25/10/2022 
50 Wed 26/10/2022 

51 Sat 29/10/2022 

16 

|Term End 

Working Days 

Holidays 

Mid Term Break 

Class Test 

DIREETOR 
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